Mobius® ADC Reactor
Scalable family of single-use mixing systems, perfected for
bioconjugation of Antibody Drug Conjugates
Data Sheet
The Life Science business of Merck
operates as MilliporeSigma in the
U.S. and Canada.
The Mobius® ADC Reactor is a single-use mixing systems

3Phase No Plug for NA SMPC3FLUS
South Korea Plug Type F SMPCKR
Ordering information
To tailor the Mobius® ADC Reactor to your needs, select:
Hardware
• A carrier size (10, 100, or 500 L)
• A motor for your corresponding carrier
• A control box for your corresponding carrier (according to your region)
• A control box power cord
Note: All control boxes are supplied with multi-use pH and conductivity sensors.
The 10 L is supplied with a multi-use temperature sensor.
Consumables
• The single-use bag assembly for the corresponding carrier
• The matching dip-tubes set, for solvent addition
Mobius® ADC Reactor Hardware
10 L 100 L 500 L
Carrier
Stainless steel jacketed
with temperature
sensor and load cells
ADCMXRJ10TL ADCMXRJ100TL ADCMXRJ500TL
Stainless steel jacketed,
ASME certified, with
temperature sensor and
load cells
ADCMXRJ10TLA ADCMXRJ100TLA ADCMXRJ500TLA
Ready to Connect Control Box
Unit with 115/230 V
power supply ADCCBC1V1S ADCCBC2V1S
Unit with 115/230 V
power supply + data
recorder
ADCCBC1V1SR ADCCBC2V1SR
Unit with 208 V 3P
power supply ADCCBC3V2S
Unit with 208 V 3P
power supply + data
recorder
ADCCBC3V2SR
Unit with 230 V power
supply
ADCCBC3V3S
Unit with 230 V power
supply + data recorder ADCCBC3V3SR
Motor SN5SPKEL1MIXER MIX0200L107 MIX0500L107
99
Mobius® ADC Reactor Single-Use Assemblies
Bag assembly specifications
Volume Cat. No. Quantity
Per Pack
Top Ports Bottom Port mAb Addition Port Side Ports
10 L ADCMXR0010LG3L 3
 1   2× 1.5" TC, gasket
and cap
 2   2× ¾" ID Silicone
tubing – 5" + ¾" TC,

¾" TC, gasket
and cap
 4   ⅜" ID Silicone
tubing – 6" +
¾" TC, gasket
and cap
 6   Needle Free
Sample Port +
3 mm ID Silicone
tubing – 4" +
pinch clamp.
⅛" HB Luer
 7   2× Probe Port for
Multi-Use Sensor
+ cap
100 L ADCMXR0100LG2L 2
 1   1.5" TC, gasket and
cap
 2   3× ¾" ID Silicone
tubing – 5" + ¾" TC,

½" TC, gasket
and cap
 4   ⅜" ID Silicone
tubing – 6" +
¾" TC, gasket
and cap
 6   Needle Free
Sample Port +
3 mm ID Silicone
tubing – 4" +
pinch clamp.
⅛" HB Luer
 7   2× Probe Port for
Multi-Use Sensor
+ cap
500 L ADCMXR0500LG1L 1
 1   1.5" TC, gasket and
cap
 2   3× ¾" ID Silicone
tubing – 5" + ¾" TC,

Flow Rate Range Tubing ID
10 L
ADCDT010G31 3 × 2
dip tubes 1.7–1000 mL/min ¼" Non-Print Pharmed Tubing 12.5 ft + Silicone
gasket and cap
ADCDT010G32 3 × 2
dip tubes 0.8–480 mL/min ⅛" Non-Print Pharmed Tubing 12.5 ft + Silicone
gasket and cap
ADCDT010G33
3 × 2
dip tubes 1.7–1000 mL/min,
0.8–480 mL/min
¼" Non-Print Pharmed Tubing 12.5 ft + Silicone
gasket and cap and 1 × ⅛" Non-Print Pharmed
Tubing 12.5 ft + Silicone gasket and cap
100 L ADCDT100G21 2 × 3
dip tubes
1.7–1000 mL/min ¼" Non-Print Pharmed Tubing 12.5 ft + Silicone
gasket and cap
500 L ADCDT500G11 1 × 3
dip tubes
4.8–2900 mL/min ⅜" Non-Print Pharmed Tubing 12.5 ft + Silicone
gasket and cap
© 2025 Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Merck, the Vibrant M, BioReliance, Millipore, Milli-Q, SAFC, Sigma-Aldrich,